
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

293 
211 
271 
219 
229 
250 
223 
208 
240 
227 
218 
222 
277 
231 
214 
216 
220 
233 
228 

244 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Adam Al Azhari 
Federico Al Rifai 
James Swindells 
Harry Hannam 
Max Dexter 
Sultan Kurdali 
Rafael Jesus 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Oscar Lambert 
Luca Houghton 
Arien Shirodkar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Tye Mejia 
Fahad Al Rawahi 
Mohammed AlHasan 
Zacharias Didcott 
Sari Al Zubi 

Theo Palmer 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

47.931 
48.272 
48.283 
48.357 
48.366 
48.535 
48.542 
48.588 
48.612 
48.616 
48.672 
48.880 
49.133 
49.141 
49.259 
49.589 
49.714 
49.975 
50.353 

48.720 

Diff 

0.341 
0.352 
0.426 
0.435 
0.604 
0.611 
0.657 
0.681 
0.685 
0.741 
0.949 
1.202 
1.210 
1.328 
1.658 
1.783 
2.044 
2.422 

Gap 

0.341 
0.011 
0.074 
0.009 
0.169 
0.007 
0.046 
0.024 
0.004 
0.056 
0.208 
0.253 
0.008 
0.118 
0.330 
0.125 
0.261 
0.378 

Laps 

9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result kart                                                244 did not report to scrutineer 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:05:50 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Junior 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:10:56 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

293 

211 

218 

271 

223 

250 

229 

219 

240 

227 

208 

231 

277 

244 

214 

216 

222 

228 

220 

233 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Adam Al Azhari 

Luca Houghton 

Federico Al Rifai 

Sultan Kurdali 

Max Dexter 

Harry Hannam 

James Swindells 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Oscar Lambert 

Rafael Jesus 

Georges Nassar 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Theo Palmer 

Tye Mejia 

Fahad Al Rawahi 

Arien Shirodkar 

Sari Al Zubi 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Zacharias Didcott 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

48.032 

48.209 

47.897 

47.907 

48.222 

48.460 

47.922 

47.984 

47.960 

48.130 

48.447 

48.444 

48.789 

48.402 

48.735 

48.618 

48.675 

49.759 

49.453 

49.538 

Diff 

7.015 

7.529 

8.232 

11.736 

11.780 

11.966 

12.498 

12.627 

13.193 

13.218 

13.588 

16.199 

17.170 

18.607 

18.734 

21.861 

35.877 

40.489 

40.956 

Total Tm 

9:41.826 

9:48.841 

9:49.355 

9:50.058 

9:53.562 

9:53.606 

9:53.792 

9:54.324 

9:54.453 

9:55.019 

9:55.044 

9:55.414 

9:58.025 

9:58.996 

10:00.433 

10:00.560 

10:03.687 

10:17.703 

10:22.315 

10:22.782 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Provisional result  

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:06:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

7.015 

Avg. Speed 

86.055 

Best Lap Tm 

47.897 

Best Speed 

87.112 

Best Lap by 

218 - Luca Houghton 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:20:20 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

293 

271 

218 

229 

211 

240 

219 

227 

244 

231 

222 

250 

277 

214 

216 

208 

220 

233 

228 

223 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Federico Al Rifai 

Luca Houghton 

Harry Hannam 

Adam Al Azhari 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

James Swindells 

Oscar Lambert 

Theo Palmer 

Georges Nassar 

Arien Shirodkar 

Max Dexter 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Tye Mejia 

Fahad Al Rawahi 

Rafael Jesus 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Zacharias Didcott 

Sari Al Zubi 

Sultan Kurdali 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Best Tm 

48.048 

48.358 

48.231 

48.195 

48.214 

48.101 

48.192 

48.383 

48.236 

48.829 

48.798 

48.495 

48.651 

49.121 

48.927 

48.308 

49.202 

49.313 

49.838 

Diff 

5.559 

5.901 

6.325 

9.640 

10.934 

11.379 

12.156 

13.110 

15.461 

15.527 

17.829 

20.688 

22.324 

23.592 

27.426 

36.020 

36.576 

37.393 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:18.021 

11:23.580 

11:23.922 

11:24.346 

11:27.661 

11:28.955 

11:29.400 

11:30.177 

11:31.131 

11:33.482 

11:33.548 

11:35.850 

11:38.709 

11:40.345 

11:41.613 

11:45.447 

11:54.041 

11:54.597 

11:55.414 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  

Officiall Result 
Kart#250,228,208,219,277 ( 5 seconds penalty push back front bumper) 
Kart#208 10 seconds penalty Tram line infrigement-4 wheels off the lanes  

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:16:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

5.559 

Avg. Speed 

86.153 

Best Lap Tm 

48.048 

Best Speed 

86.838 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:43:38 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

293 

271 

229 

219 

240 

218 

223 

208 

227 

244 

211 

216 

277 

250 

214 

222 

231 

233 

220 

228 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Federico Al Rifai 

Harry Hannam 

James Swindells 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Luca Houghton 

Sultan Kurdali 

Rafael Jesus 

Oscar Lambert 

Theo Palmer 

Adam Al Azhari 

Fahad Al Rawahi 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Max Dexter 

Tye Mejia 

Arien Shirodkar 

Georges Nassar 

Zacharias Didcott 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Sari Al Zubi 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

47.915 

48.392 

48.417 

48.145 

48.312 

48.112 

48.110 

48.266 

48.136 

48.338 

48.212 

48.549 

48.601 

48.476 

48.769 

48.767 

48.951 

49.149 

49.141 

49.822 

Diff 

6.166 

8.412 

8.416 

9.582 

10.386 

11.510 

11.887 

11.956 

13.470 

17.458 

18.124 

18.633 

19.935 

24.745 

24.821 

26.361 

28.323 

28.803 

44.293 

Total Tm 

12:04.658 

12:10.824 

12:13.070 

12:13.074 

12:14.240 

12:15.044 

12:16.168 

12:16.545 

12:16.614 

12:18.128 

12:22.116 

12:22.782 

12:23.291 

12:24.593 

12:29.403 

12:29.479 

12:31.019 

12:32.981 

12:33.461 

12:48.951 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart#250 5 seconds penalty push back front bumper 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:16:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

6.166 

Avg. Speed 

86.366 

Best Lap Tm 

47.915 

Best Speed 

87.079 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:21:20 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 15:20 


